
2019 Chick Price List

Order by Calling The Feed Store
          2564 County Rd 20 East Harrow Phone 519-738-2261
          Email: feedstoreharrow@hotmail.com Fax 519-738-9454
Chicks         Pullets (Female)   Non-Sexed (as Hatched) Cockerals
All chicks vaccinated for Marek's disease 2-24 25-49 50-99 100 2-24 25-49 50-99 100 2-24 25-49 50-99 100
Meat Type Chicks
Bonnies Heavy Red N/A 3.09 2.54 2.18 1.94 N/A
White Rock (Broiler) 2.88 2.32 1.97 1.71 2.79 2.24 1.88 1.64 3.05 2.49 2.14 1.88

White Egg Layer Chicks
White Leghorn 3.53 2.98 2.62 2.37 2.80 2.25 1.89 1.65 2.60 2.05 1.69 1.44

Brown Egg Layer Chicks
ISA Brown (Hybrid) 3.49 2.95 2.59 2.34 2.78 2.22 1.87 1.61 2.58 2.02 1.67 1.41
Rhode Island Red x Columbian 3.53 2.98 2.62 2.37 2.80 2.25 1.89 1.65 2.60 2.05 1.69 1.44
Black Sex Link 3.53 2.98 2.62 2.37 2.80 2.25 1.89 1.65 2.60 2.05 1.69 1.44
Plymouth Barred Rock 3.68 3.12 2.78 2.52 2.98 2.42 2.07 1.81 2.87 2.31 1.96 1.7

Turkey   Non-Sexed (as Hatched) SERVICES, DELIVERY & SPECIAL HANDLING
2-12 13-24 25-49 50 Beak Treat - per bird 0.15

Turkey (Large White) 6.69 6.13 5.78 5.52 Delivery & Special Handling 13.36
Small Order Surcharge (less than 10) 9.00

Waterfowl       Non-Sexed Only
Available April thru Mid-July 2-24 25-49 50-99 100
White Muscovy 4.74 4.19 3.83 3.58

Ready to Lay Pullets          Pullets (Female) RLT Delivery Dates
18-20 Weeks Old - Beak Treat 2-24 25-49 50-99 100 Thursday, April 18
ISA Brown (Hybrid) 12.14 11.60 11.24 10.99 Tuesday, June 25
White Leghorn 12.14 11.60 11.24 10.99 Thursday, Sept 12

Scheduled Delivery Dates
Delivery Dates        Chicks       Turkeys   Waterfowl Place Order Before Date

      Day Old       Day Old       Day Old 
Tuesday, April 16 X X X Monday, March 12
Tuesday, May 7 X X X Monday, April 2
Tuesday, May 28 X X X Monday, April 23
Tuesday, June 18 X X X Monday, May 14
Tuesday, July 9 X X X Monday, June 4
Tuesday, August 13 X X NA Monday, July 9
Tuesday, September 10 X X NA Monday, August 7


